

Gr case No 488/2023 (CSI 926/2023)

Order dated: 13-1-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused persons on court bail are absent without steps.

No witness is present .

Due to resolution of Bar Association the case is adjourned today.

Fix: 25 /2/2025 for evidence of csw 1,2 and 3

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Raghunathpur